spirent C2K-ATS
C2K-ATS Minimum Performance Test Option
APPLICATIONS
•	 	Product Development
•	 Design Verification
•	 Product Qualification
•	 Conformance/Compliance Test
•	 Competitive Analysis

SPIRENT C2K-ATS
C2K-ATS Minimum Performance Test Option
ORDERING INFORMATION
SYSTEMS
P/N C2K-CFG3-SYS-01 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CONFIG 3 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP)
P/N C2K-CFG4-SYS-01 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CONFIG 4 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP+1X SC)
P/N C2K-CFG5-SYS-01 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CONFIG 5 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP & SC)
P/N C2K-CFG8-SYS-01 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CFG 8 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP + 1X SC & LBS)
P/N C2K-CFG9-SYS-01 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CFG 9 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP, SC & LBS)
P/N C2K-CFG3-SYS-03 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CFG 3 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP)
P/N C2K-CFG4-SYS-03 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CFG 4 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP+1X SC)
P/N C2K-CFG5-SYS-03 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CFG 5 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP & SC)
P/N C2K-CFG8-SYS-04 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CFG 8 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP,1X SC,LBS)
P/N C2K-CFG9-SYS-04 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CFG 9 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP,SC,LBS)
P/N C2K-CFG11-SYS-03 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CFG 11 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP/SC/DATA)
P/N C2K-CFG12-SYS-04 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CFG 12 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP,1X SC/LBS/DATA)
P/N C2K-CFG13-SYS-04 C2K-ATS PLATFORM CFG 13 (SUPPORTS 1X/EV-DO MP/SC/LBS/DATA)
C2K-ATS adds
Receive Diversity
testing capability
from Spirent, the